
VolaSoftControlPdf

BALTIC CUP 2

POZZA DI FASSA (ITA)
MEN'S GIANT SLALOM

NC LITHUANIA

OFFICIAL RESULTS

COMPETITION JURY

TECHNICAL DELEGATE TSCHAGER Robin (ITA)
CHIEF OF RACE DORSS Dinars (LAT)
REFEREE LIBRATORE Sergio (ITA)
START REFEREE BROWN Lucy (NZL)
FINISH REFEREE TERENTJEVA Aina (LAT)

WEATHER

CONDITIONS Partly cloudy
SNOW Hard
AIR TEMPERATURE START : -1.0 °C

FINISH : -1.0 °C

Run 1 Run 2

COURSESETTER
FORERUNNERS

BLARDONE Massimiliano (ITA)
- A - FLAGGERT Winthrop (USA)
- B - STEM-PRE Sacha (USA)
- C - KRAMPL Marek (CAN)

GREBER Gerhard (SUI)
- A - PAREZETTE Noah (USA)
- B - WILSON Ryan (USA)
- C - SMITH Lincoln (USA)

COURSE Aloch Ciuches Aloch Ciuches
START 1640 m 1640 m
FINISH 1355 m 1355 m
DROP 285 m 285 m
HOMOLOGATION 15204/12/23 15204/12/23
GATES 39 39
DIRECTIONS 36 36
STARTING TIME 09:55 12:25

LIST n°1525     APPLIED PENALTY: 20.00               CALCULATED PENALTY: 14.29 F = 1010
Number of competitors: 54, Number of NSA: 13

FANS-Timing dzintars@ski.lvFANS-Timing dzintars@ski.lvVola Timing (www.vola.fr) / SkiAlp Pro 12.1.15Vola Timing (www.vola.fr) / SkiAlp Pro 12.1.15

21.01.2025  /  Pozza di Fassa (ITA)  /  Latvian Ski Federation 0224  /  21.01.2025 at 13:07  /  Page 1/2

Rank Bib FIS ID Name Nation Year Category Run 1 (Rank) Run 2 (Rank) Time Gap Points

  Men  

1 6 512495 ZURBRUEGG Sandro SUI 2002 U30 52.08 (1) 53.20 (4) 1:45.28 20.00

2 16 103729 READ Erik CAN 1991 Mast-A 53.02 (5) 52.80 (1) 1:45.82 0.54 25.18

3 4 6291725 ZINGERLE Hannes ITA 1995 U30 52.26 (2) 53.58 (12) 1:45.84 0.56 25.37

4 7 202437 LUITZ Stefan GER 1992 Mast-A 52.44 (3) 53.48 (8) 1:45.92 0.64 26.14

5 5 6294496 PIZZATO Stefano ITA 2003 U30 53.14 (7) 53.05 (3) 1:46.19 0.91 28.73

6 32 203095 SENNHOFER Marinus GER 2002 U30 53.63 (20) 53.04 (2) 1:46.67 1.39 33.33

7 19 6293252 KASTLUNGER Tobias ITA 1999 U30 53.22 (9) 53.57 (11) 1:46.79 1.51 34.49

8 30 511863 SETTE Daniele SUI 1992 Mast-A 53.41 (15) 53.39 (7) 1:46.80 1.52 34.58

9 23 430783 HABDAS Piotr POL 1998 U30 53.03 (6) 53.83 (19) 1:46.86 1.58 35.16

10 1 512337 KUNZ Delio SUI 1999 U30 53.32 (12) 53.63 (14) 1:46.95 1.67 36.02

11 10 6294274 SEPPI Davide Leonardo ITA 2002 U30 52.92 (4) 54.08 (23) 1:47.00 1.72 36.50

12 12 54734 HOFFMANN Philip AUT 2002 U30 53.84 (23) 53.29 (5) 1:47.13 1.85 37.75

13 26 6293764 SACCARDI Tommaso ITA 2001 U30 53.53 (16) 53.68 (17) 1:47.21 1.93 38.52

14 15 6293909 BATTISTI Alberto ITA 2001 U30 53.56 (17) 53.66 (16) 1:47.22 1.94 38.61

15 11 512274 BISSIG Semyel SUI 1998 U30 53.60 (18) 53.63 (14) 1:47.23 1.95 38.71

16 20 422950 HAGAN Sebastian NOR 2005 U21 53.29 (11) 53.97 (22) 1:47.26 1.98 39.00

17 9 6300673 WAKATSUKI Hayata JPN 1999 U30 53.35 (13) 53.93 (20) 1:47.28 2.00 39.19

18 36 6294662 TRANCHINA Pietro ITA 2003 U30 53.37 (14) 53.95 (21) 1:47.32 2.04 39.57

19 40 512535 REISER Nando SUI 2002 U30 54.27 (25) 53.37 (6) 1:47.64 2.36 42.64

20 3 54629 RIEDERER Raphael AUT 2001 U30 53.26 (10) 54.41 (28) 1:47.67 2.39 42.93

21 25 422816 GISKAAS Eirik Schau NOR 2002 U30 54.22 (24) 53.69 (18) 1:47.91 2.63 45.23

22 13 512403 SPOERRI Nick SUI 2000 U30 54.40 (30) 53.53 (9) 1:47.93 2.65 45.42

23 41 422865 HOEIBY Mathias NOR 2003 U30 54.40 (30) 53.54 (10) 1:47.94 2.66 45.52

24 38 10000027 ALLASINA Fabio ITA 2004 U21 54.36 (29) 53.60 (13) 1:47.96 2.68 45.71

25 33 54765 EISNER Jakob AUT 2003 U30 53.71 (21) 54.33 (27) 1:48.04 2.76 46.48
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COMPETITION JURY

TECHNICAL DELEGATE TSCHAGER Robin (ITA)
CHIEF OF RACE DORSS Dinars (LAT)
REFEREE LIBRATORE Sergio (ITA)
START REFEREE BROWN Lucy (NZL)
FINISH REFEREE TERENTJEVA Aina (LAT)

WEATHER

CONDITIONS Partly cloudy
SNOW Hard
AIR TEMPERATURE START : -1.0 °C

FINISH : -1.0 °C

Run 1 Run 2

COURSESETTER
FORERUNNERS

BLARDONE Massimiliano (ITA)
- A - FLAGGERT Winthrop (USA)
- B - STEM-PRE Sacha (USA)
- C - KRAMPL Marek (CAN)

GREBER Gerhard (SUI)
- A - PAREZETTE Noah (USA)
- B - WILSON Ryan (USA)
- C - SMITH Lincoln (USA)

COURSE Aloch Ciuches Aloch Ciuches
START 1640 m 1640 m
FINISH 1355 m 1355 m
DROP 285 m 285 m
HOMOLOGATION 15204/12/23 15204/12/23
GATES 39 39
DIRECTIONS 36 36
STARTING TIME 09:55 12:25

LIST n°1525     APPLIED PENALTY: 20.00               CALCULATED PENALTY: 14.29 F = 1010
Number of competitors: 54, Number of NSA: 13
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BALTIC CUP 2

POZZA DI FASSA (ITA)

MEN'S GIANT SLALOM

NC LITHUANIA

OFFICIAL RESULTS

FANS-Timing dzintars@ski.lvFANS-Timing dzintars@ski.lvVola Timing (www.vola.fr) / SkiAlp Pro 12.1.15Vola Timing (www.vola.fr) / SkiAlp Pro 12.1.15

21.01.2025  /  Pozza di Fassa (ITA)  /  Latvian Ski Federation 0224  /  21.01.2025 at 13:07  /  Page 2/2

Rank Bib FIS ID Name Nation Year Category Run 1 (Rank) Run 2 (Rank) Time Gap Points

25 2 512234 FISCHBACHER Marco SUI 1997 U30 53.83 (22) 54.21 (26) 1:48.04 2.76 46.48

27 39 203259 KRAUSS Lukas GER 2005 U21 54.32 (27) 54.15 (24) 1:48.47 3.19 50.60

28 31 6294515 ZUCCHINI Francesco Riccardo ITA 2003 U30 54.28 (26) 54.20 (25) 1:48.48 3.20 50.70

29 46 6294937 OLCESE Tommaso ITA 2004 U21 54.66 (33) 54.93 (29) 1:49.59 4.31 61.35

30 18 512532 EBERLE Cyril SUI 2002 U30 54.66 (33) 55.31 (30) 1:49.97 4.69 64.99

31 43 20460 GABRIEL GUTIERREZ Bartumeu AND 2000 U30 55.74 (38) 55.44 (31) 1:51.18 5.90 76.60

32 48 250459 GUDMUNDSSON Gauti ISL 2002 U30 55.71 (37) 55.60 (32) 1:51.31 6.03 77.85

33 37 304866 SATO Shintaro JPN 1996 U30 55.89 (39) 56.18 (33) 1:52.07 6.79 85.14

34 49 550121 ABELE Gustavs Harijs LAT 2003 U30 57.25 (42) 58.01 (34) 1:55.26 9.98 115.74

35 50 550151 TRAPANS Nils Neo LAT 2008 U18 57.79 (43) 58.33 (35) 1:56.12 10.84 123.99

36 52 550145 PRANCANS Pauls Peteris LAT 2007 U18 58.93 (44) 59.53 (36) 1:58.46 13.18 146.44

37 53 550146 MAZAIS Miks LAT 2007 U18 1:00.61 (46) 59.67 (37) 2:00.28 15.00 163.90

Did Not Finish - Run 1 (8)

8 6533230 PUCKETT Cooper USA 2003 U30

14 6293803 PLONER Manuel ITA 2001 U30

21 54718 MARKSTEINER Felix AUT 2002 U30

22 203114 AMMAN Hannes GER 2002 U30

24 6293776 PIZIO Alessandro ITA 2001 U30

34 6293447 PIZZATO Matteo ITA 2000 U30

47 10000300 MOBIGLIA Tommaso ITA 2005 U21

54 550147 MAZAIS Kriss LAT 2007 U18

Did Not Start - Run 2 (2)

28 221600 IRVING Jack GBR 2005 U21 54.62

44 6301484 SUDO Ryo JPN 2003 U30 55.98

Did Not Finish - Run 2 (7)

17 6533248 SARCHETT Ryder USA 2003 U30 53.62

27 512498 MAYER Aaron Christian SUI 2002 U30 54.66

29 6293977 SANTACROCE Francesco USA 2001 U30 53.18

35 6294499 SARACCO Edoardo ITA 2003 U30 54.32

42 422927 HAGEN Jonas Hole NOR 2005 U21 55.68

45 250469 HANSEN Tobias ISL 2003 U30 55.91

51 550138 VALINKS Karlis LAT 2006 U21 59.26
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BALTIC CUP 2

POZZA DI FASSA (ITA)
MEN'S GIANT SLALOM

NC LITHUANIA

PENALTY CALCULATION

FANS-Timing dzintars@ski.lvFANS-Timing dzintars@ski.lvVola Timing (www.vola.fr) / SkiAlp Pro 12.1.15Vola Timing (www.vola.fr) / SkiAlp Pro 12.1.15

21.01.2025  /  Pozza di Fassa (ITA)  /  Latvian Ski Federation 0224  /  21.01.2025 at 13:08  /  Page 1/1

Rank Bib FIS ID Name Nation Year List points Best 5 Race points

Best 10 at finish

1 6 512495 ZURBRUEGG Sandro SUI 2002 19.95 19.95 0.00

2 16 103729 READ Erik CAN 1991 21.64 - -

3 4 6291725 ZINGERLE Hannes ITA 1995 13.68 13.68 5.37

4 7 202437 LUITZ Stefan GER 1992 16.95 16.95 6.14

5 5 6294496 PIZZATO Stefano ITA 2003 20.15 20.15 8.73

6 32 203095 SENNHOFER Marinus GER 2002 25.48 - -

7 19 6293252 KASTLUNGER Tobias ITA 1999 22.28 - -

8 30 511863 SETTE Daniele SUI 1992 24.88 - -

9 23 430783 HABDAS Piotr POL 1998 23.45 - -

10 1 512337 KUNZ Delio SUI 1999 20.00 20.00 16.02

  

Best 5 at start

3 4 6291725 ZINGERLE Hannes ITA 1995 13.68

4 7 202437 LUITZ Stefan GER 1992 16.95

25 2 512234 FISCHBACHER Marco SUI 1997 17.84

1 6 512495 ZURBRUEGG Sandro SUI 2002 19.95

10 1 512337 KUNZ Delio SUI 1999 20.00

 (DNF: Did Not Finish, DSQ: Disqualified)

TOTAL

(B) List points of best 5 at start 88.42

(A) List points of the best 5 to finish in top 10 90.73

(C) Race points of corresponding competitors 36.26

  

Calculated penalty (A + B - C) = 142.89 / 10 14.29

Correction value (Z) 0.00

Category adder 0.00

Applied penalty (14.29) 20.00

  

Timing
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BALTIC CUP 2

POZZA DI FASSA (ITA)
MEN'S GIANT SLALOM

NC LITHUANIA

RESULTS RUN 1

FANS-Timing dzintars@ski.lvFANS-Timing dzintars@ski.lvVola Timing (www.vola.fr) / SkiAlp Pro 12.1.15Vola Timing (www.vola.fr) / SkiAlp Pro 12.1.15

21.01.2025  /  Pozza di Fassa (ITA)  /  Latvian Ski Federation 0224  /  21.01.2025 at 10:36  /  Page 1/2

Rank Bib FIS ID Name Nation Year Sector 1 (Rank) Sector 2 (Rank) Inter 2 (Rank) Sector 3 (Rank) Time Gap

  Men  

1 6 512495 ZURBRUEGG Sandro SUI 2002 26.41 (3) 14.96 (2) 41.37 (2) 10.71 (1) 52.08

2 4 6291725 ZINGERLE Hannes ITA 1995 26.42 (4) 14.81 (1) 41.23 (1) 11.03 (4) 52.26 0.18

3 7 202437 LUITZ Stefan GER 1992 26.38 (2) 15.07 (5) 41.45 (3) 10.99 (3) 52.44 0.36

4 10 6294274 SEPPI Davide Leonardo ITA 2002 26.66 (9) 15.29 (10) 41.95 (8) 10.97 (2) 52.92 0.84

5 16 103729 READ Erik CAN 1991 26.56 (7) 15.26 (8) 41.82 (5) 11.20 (12) 53.02 0.94

6 23 430783 HABDAS Piotr POL 1998 26.49 (5) 15.51 (21) 42.00 (10) 11.03 (4) 53.03 0.95

7 5 6294496 PIZZATO Stefano ITA 2003 26.64 (8) 15.28 (9) 41.92 (6) 11.22 (14) 53.14 1.06

8 29 6293977 SANTACROCE Francesco USA 2001 26.36 (1) 15.43 (16) 41.79 (4) 11.39 (24) 53.18 1.10

9 19 6293252 KASTLUNGER Tobias ITA 1999 26.96 (24) 15.11 (6) 42.07 (12) 11.15 (11) 53.22 1.14

10 3 54629 RIEDERER Raphael AUT 2001 26.49 (5) 15.45 (17) 41.94 (7) 11.32 (18) 53.26 1.18

11 20 422950 HAGAN Sebastian NOR 2005 26.77 (12) 15.20 (7) 41.97 (9) 11.32 (18) 53.29 1.21

12 1 512337 KUNZ Delio SUI 1999 27.23 (30) 15.05 (4) 42.28 (19) 11.04 (6) 53.32 1.24

13 9 6300673 WAKATSUKI Hayata JPN 1999 26.80 (14) 15.46 (18) 42.26 (17) 11.09 (8) 53.35 1.27

14 36 6294662 TRANCHINA Pietro ITA 2003 27.20 (28) 14.96 (2) 42.16 (14) 11.21 (13) 53.37 1.29

15 30 511863 SETTE Daniele SUI 1992 26.76 (11) 15.35 (13) 42.11 (13) 11.30 (17) 53.41 1.33

16 26 6293764 SACCARDI Tommaso ITA 2001 26.98 (25) 15.46 (18) 42.44 (20) 11.09 (8) 53.53 1.45

17 15 6293909 BATTISTI Alberto ITA 2001 26.86 (17) 15.33 (12) 42.19 (15) 11.37 (22) 53.56 1.48

18 11 512274 BISSIG Semyel SUI 1998 26.77 (12) 15.70 (27) 42.47 (21) 11.13 (10) 53.60 1.52

19 17 6533248 SARCHETT Ryder USA 2003 26.83 (16) 15.40 (14) 42.23 (16) 11.39 (24) 53.62 1.54

20 32 203095 SENNHOFER Marinus GER 2002 26.94 (22) 15.62 (24) 42.56 (23) 11.07 (7) 53.63 1.55

21 33 54765 EISNER Jakob AUT 2003 26.86 (17) 15.40 (14) 42.26 (17) 11.45 (29) 53.71 1.63

22 2 512234 FISCHBACHER Marco SUI 1997 26.91 (20) 15.66 (25) 42.57 (24) 11.26 (16) 53.83 1.75

23 12 54734 HOFFMANN Philip AUT 2002 26.81 (15) 15.71 (29) 42.52 (22) 11.32 (18) 53.84 1.76

24 25 422816 GISKAAS Eirik Schau NOR 2002 27.37 (33) 15.49 (20) 42.86 (27) 11.36 (21) 54.22 2.14

25 40 512535 REISER Nando SUI 2002 27.16 (27) 15.61 (23) 42.77 (25) 11.50 (31) 54.27 2.19

26 31 6294515 ZUCCHINI Francesco Riccardo ITA 2003 26.90 (19) 15.97 (34) 42.87 (28) 11.41 (28) 54.28 2.20

27 39 203259 KRAUSS Lukas GER 2005 26.95 (23) 15.98 (35) 42.93 (29) 11.39 (24) 54.32 2.24

27 35 6294499 SARACCO Edoardo ITA 2003 27.40 (34) 15.70 (27) 43.10 (33) 11.22 (14) 54.32 2.24

29 38 10000027 ALLASINA Fabio ITA 2004 27.03 (26) 15.96 (33) 42.99 (30) 11.37 (22) 54.36 2.28

30 41 422865 HOEIBY Mathias NOR 2003 27.25 (31) 15.52 (22) 42.77 (25) 11.63 (36) 54.40 2.32

30 13 512403 SPOERRI Nick SUI 2000 26.70 (10) 15.32 (11) 42.02 (11) 12.38 (45) 54.40 2.32

32 28 221600 IRVING Jack GBR 2005 27.30 (32) 15.78 (30) 43.08 (32) 11.54 (33) 54.62 2.54

33 46 6294937 OLCESE Tommaso ITA 2004 27.52 (36) 15.69 (26) 43.21 (35) 11.45 (29) 54.66 2.58

33 27 512498 MAYER Aaron Christian SUI 2002 27.22 (29) 15.88 (31) 43.10 (33) 11.56 (34) 54.66 2.58

33 18 512532 EBERLE Cyril SUI 2002 26.91 (20) 16.12 (37) 43.03 (31) 11.63 (36) 54.66 2.58

36 42 422927 HAGEN Jonas Hole NOR 2005 27.48 (35) 16.67 (41) 44.15 (39) 11.53 (32) 55.68 3.60

37 48 250459 GUDMUNDSSON Gauti ISL 2002 27.60 (37) 16.33 (38) 43.93 (36) 11.78 (39) 55.71 3.63

38 43 20460 GABRIEL GUTIERREZ Bartumeu AND 2000 28.36 (41) 15.98 (35) 44.34 (40) 11.40 (27) 55.74 3.66

39 37 304866 SATO Shintaro JPN 1996 27.70 (39) 16.44 (40) 44.14 (38) 11.75 (38) 55.89 3.81

40 45 250469 HANSEN Tobias ISL 2003 27.68 (38) 16.41 (39) 44.09 (37) 11.82 (41) 55.91 3.83

41 44 6301484 SUDO Ryo JPN 2003 28.47 (42) 15.93 (32) 44.40 (41) 11.58 (35) 55.98 3.90

42 49 550121 ABELE Gustavs Harijs LAT 2003 28.30 (40) 16.93 (42) 45.23 (42) 12.02 (42) 57.25 5.17

43 50 550151 TRAPANS Nils Neo LAT 2008 28.63 (43) 17.37 (43) 46.00 (43) 11.79 (40) 57.79 5.71

44 52 550145 PRANCANS Pauls Peteris LAT 2007 28.92 (45) 17.68 (44) 46.60 (44) 12.33 (44) 58.93 6.85
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BALTIC CUP 2

POZZA DI FASSA (ITA)

MEN'S GIANT SLALOM

NC LITHUANIA

RESULTS RUN 1

FANS-Timing dzintars@ski.lvFANS-Timing dzintars@ski.lvVola Timing (www.vola.fr) / SkiAlp Pro 12.1.15Vola Timing (www.vola.fr) / SkiAlp Pro 12.1.15

21.01.2025  /  Pozza di Fassa (ITA)  /  Latvian Ski Federation 0224  /  21.01.2025 at 10:36  /  Page 2/2

Rank Bib FIS ID Name Nation Year Sector 1 (Rank) Sector 2 (Rank) Inter 2 (Rank) Sector 3 (Rank) Time Gap

45 51 550138 VALINKS Karlis LAT 2006 28.85 (44) 17.80 (45) 46.65 (45) 12.61 (46) 59.26 7.18

46 53 550146 MAZAIS Miks LAT 2007 29.79 (46) 18.62 (46) 48.41 (46) 12.20 (43) 1:00.61 8.53
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BALTIC CUP 2

POZZA DI FASSA (ITA)
MEN'S GIANT SLALOM

NC LITHUANIA

RESULTS RUN 2

FANS-Timing dzintars@ski.lvFANS-Timing dzintars@ski.lvVola Timing (www.vola.fr) / SkiAlp Pro 12.1.15Vola Timing (www.vola.fr) / SkiAlp Pro 12.1.15

21.01.2025  /  Pozza di Fassa (ITA)  /  Latvian Ski Federation 0224  /  21.01.2025 at 13:00  /  Page 1/1

Rank Bib FIS ID Name Nation Year Sector 1 (Rank) Sector 2 (Rank) Inter 2 (Rank) Sector 3 (Rank) Time Gap

  Men  

1 16 103729 READ Erik CAN 1991 26.94 (2) 15.72 (5) 42.66 (1) 10.14 (2) 52.80

2 32 203095 SENNHOFER Marinus GER 2002 27.01 (5) 15.72 (5) 42.73 (3) 10.31 (5) 53.04 0.24

3 5 6294496 PIZZATO Stefano ITA 2003 26.98 (3) 15.69 (3) 42.67 (2) 10.38 (11) 53.05 0.25

4 6 512495 ZURBRUEGG Sandro SUI 2002 26.85 (1) 16.00 (11) 42.85 (5) 10.35 (7) 53.20 0.40

5 12 54734 HOFFMANN Philip AUT 2002 27.14 (14) 15.70 (4) 42.84 (4) 10.45 (19) 53.29 0.49

6 40 512535 REISER Nando SUI 2002 27.05 (9) 15.94 (10) 42.99 (6) 10.38 (11) 53.37 0.57

7 30 511863 SETTE Daniele SUI 1992 27.02 (6) 16.06 (12) 43.08 (8) 10.31 (5) 53.39 0.59

8 7 202437 LUITZ Stefan GER 1992 27.40 (23) 15.82 (7) 43.22 (14) 10.26 (4) 53.48 0.68

9 13 512403 SPOERRI Nick SUI 2000 27.17 (15) 15.88 (9) 43.05 (7) 10.48 (20) 53.53 0.73

10 41 422865 HOEIBY Mathias NOR 2003 27.26 (17) 15.86 (8) 43.12 (10) 10.42 (17) 53.54 0.74

11 19 6293252 KASTLUNGER Tobias ITA 1999 27.51 (26) 15.68 (2) 43.19 (12) 10.38 (11) 53.57 0.77

12 4 6291725 ZINGERLE Hannes ITA 1995 26.99 (4) 16.10 (15) 43.09 (9) 10.49 (21) 53.58 0.78

13 38 10000027 ALLASINA Fabio ITA 2004 27.61 (29) 15.64 (1) 43.25 (15) 10.35 (7) 53.60 0.80

14 11 512274 BISSIG Semyel SUI 1998 27.04 (7) 16.22 (23) 43.26 (17) 10.37 (10) 53.63 0.83

14 1 512337 KUNZ Delio SUI 1999 27.04 (7) 16.16 (19) 43.20 (13) 10.43 (18) 53.63 0.83

16 15 6293909 BATTISTI Alberto ITA 2001 27.08 (11) 16.17 (21) 43.25 (15) 10.41 (16) 53.66 0.86

17 26 6293764 SACCARDI Tommaso ITA 2001 27.05 (9) 16.41 (27) 43.46 (20) 10.22 (3) 53.68 0.88

18 25 422816 GISKAAS Eirik Schau NOR 2002 27.08 (11) 16.06 (12) 43.14 (11) 10.55 (24) 53.69 0.89

19 23 430783 HABDAS Piotr POL 1998 27.11 (13) 16.15 (18) 43.26 (17) 10.57 (25) 53.83 1.03

20 9 6300673 WAKATSUKI Hayata JPN 1999 27.41 (24) 16.16 (19) 43.57 (22) 10.36 (9) 53.93 1.13

21 36 6294662 TRANCHINA Pietro ITA 2003 27.57 (28) 16.29 (25) 43.86 (28) 10.09 (1) 53.95 1.15

22 20 422950 HAGAN Sebastian NOR 2005 27.35 (19) 16.08 (14) 43.43 (19) 10.54 (23) 53.97 1.17

23 10 6294274 SEPPI Davide Leonardo ITA 2002 27.28 (18) 16.42 (28) 43.70 (25) 10.38 (11) 54.08 1.28

24 39 203259 KRAUSS Lukas GER 2005 27.36 (21) 16.14 (17) 43.50 (21) 10.65 (28) 54.15 1.35

25 31 6294515 ZUCCHINI Francesco Riccardo ITA 2003 27.35 (19) 16.23 (24) 43.58 (24) 10.62 (26) 54.20 1.40

26 2 512234 FISCHBACHER Marco SUI 1997 27.24 (16) 16.59 (29) 43.83 (27) 10.38 (11) 54.21 1.41

27 33 54765 EISNER Jakob AUT 2003 27.46 (25) 16.11 (16) 43.57 (22) 10.76 (30) 54.33 1.53

28 3 54629 RIEDERER Raphael AUT 2001 27.54 (27) 16.21 (22) 43.75 (26) 10.66 (29) 54.41 1.61

29 46 6294937 OLCESE Tommaso ITA 2004 28.05 (32) 16.39 (26) 44.44 (29) 10.49 (21) 54.93 2.13

30 18 512532 EBERLE Cyril SUI 2002 27.38 (22) 17.10 (33) 44.48 (30) 10.83 (32) 55.31 2.51

31 43 20460 GABRIEL GUTIERREZ Bartumeu AND 2000 28.00 (31) 16.81 (30) 44.81 (31) 10.63 (27) 55.44 2.64

32 48 250459 GUDMUNDSSON Gauti ISL 2002 27.95 (30) 16.89 (31) 44.84 (32) 10.76 (30) 55.60 2.80

33 37 304866 SATO Shintaro JPN 1996 28.12 (33) 17.03 (32) 45.15 (33) 11.03 (34) 56.18 3.38

34 49 550121 ABELE Gustavs Harijs LAT 2003 28.79 (34) 18.12 (35) 46.91 (34) 11.10 (36) 58.01 5.21

35 50 550151 TRAPANS Nils Neo LAT 2008 29.34 (35) 18.04 (34) 47.38 (35) 10.95 (33) 58.33 5.53

36 52 550145 PRANCANS Pauls Peteris LAT 2007 29.59 (36) 18.38 (36) 47.97 (36) 11.56 (37) 59.53 6.73

37 53 550146 MAZAIS Miks LAT 2007 29.63 (37) 18.95 (37) 48.58 (37) 11.09 (35) 59.67 6.87


